

(Affiliated to University of Lucknow, Lucknow)

MAJOR RESEARCH PROJECT

HUMAN-ROBOT INTERACTION: IMPORTANCE AND EXPERIMENTS

Project Name : HUMAN-ROBOT INTERACTION:

IMPORTANCE AND EXPERIMENTS

Project No. : 2021/MRP/05/LPES

Project Tenure : April 01, 2021 – March 31, 2024

Project Cost : ∼ Rs. 5.0 Lacs

Project Scheme : R & D Grant-in-Aid Scheme

Funding Agency: Lucknow Public Educational

Society, 'A' Block, Rajajipuram, Lucknow (U.P.), India-226017.

Asingh

2:0522-2661195

LUCKNOW PUBLIC EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY

A-Block, Rajajipuram, Lucknow (U.P.), India - 226017

Ref. No.: LPES/6PCPS / GMO/2021/04/01

Date: 01/04/2021

APPROVAL LETTER FOR PROJECT

Dear Dr. Laxmi Shankar Awasthi (Principal Investigator),

I hope you are doing well. I want to inform you that the Lucknow Public Educational Society, 'A' Block, Rajajipuram, Lucknow has approved your project "HUMAN-ROBOT INTERACTION: IMPORTANCE AND EXPERIMENTS". We hope your project brings growth and development to the organization Lucknow Public College of Professional Studies, Vinamra Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow and Country also.

In your project, you have mentioned that it will take three years to complete the Project i.e. 01st April 2021- 31st March 2024. We wish you all the best to accomplish the task. You will need to regularly submit reports regarding the Project's Progress and how it is being completed.

Name of the Project:

HUMAN-ROBOT INTERACTION:

IMPORTANCE AND EXPERIMENTS

Name of the Funding Agency:

LUCKNOW PUBLIC EDUCATIONAL

SOCIETY, 'A' BLOCK, RAJAJIPURAM,

LUCKNOW.

Cost of the Project:

Approximately Rs. 5.0 Lacs

We wish you all the best, and may this bring a good name to the Organization.

(Dr. S. P. Singh)

General Manager (S. P. Singh)

General Manager

Lucknow Public College of Professional Studies

Vinance Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow

01st. APRIL, 2021

Asingh

A-Block, Rajajipuram, Lucknow (U.P.), India - 226017

Ref. No.: LPES/EPC PS / GMO/2021/04/02 Date: 01/04/2021

OFFICE MEMORANDUM

Sub: R/P entitled "HUMAN-ROBOT INTERACTION: IMPORTANCE AND EXPERIMENTS" under Dr. Laxmi Shankar Awasthi, Department of Computer Science, Lucknow Public College of Professional Studies, Vinamra Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow bearing sanction No. 2021/MRP/05/LPES with LPES 'A' Block, Rajajipuram, Lucknow.

Dear Dr. Laxmi Shankar Awasthi, 1 am pleased to covey the administrative approval of the Lucknow Public Educational Society, 'A' Block, Rajajipuram, Lucknow, the amount sanctioned for the year 2021-22 will be Rs. 2,00,000/- (Rupees Two Lakh Only) towards Project Expenditures.

Copy forwarded to:

- 1. Principal, Lucknow Public College of Professional Studies, Vinamra Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow.
- 2. Investigator-in-Charge; Dr. Laxmi Shankar Awasthi, Department of Computer Science, Lucknow Public College of Professional Studies, Vinamra Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow.

Note:

- 1. All the documents as applicable have to be sent in time to avoid delays and unnecessary correspondence.
- 2. Please quote the Sanction Number (No. 2021/MRP/05/LPES) in all your correspondence with LPES 'A' Block, Rajajipuram, Lucknow.

(Dr. S. P. Singh) General Manager

General Manager Lucknow Public College of Professional Studies Vinancu Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow

01st APRIL, 2021

A-Block, Rajajipuram, Lucknow (U.P.), India - 226017

Ref. No.: LPES/ KPCPS / GMO/ 2022/04/01

Date: 01/04/2022

OFFICE MEMORANDUM

Sub: R/P entitled "HUMAN-ROBOT INTERACTION: IMPORTANCE AND EXPERIMENTS" under Dr. Laxmi Shankar Awasthi, Department of Computer Science, Lucknow Public College of Professional Studies, Vinamra Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow bearing sanction No. 2021/MRP/05/LPES with LPES 'A' Block, Rajajipuram, Lucknow.

Dear Dr. Laxmi Shankar Awasthi, I am pleased to covey the administrative approval of the Lucknow Public Educational Society, 'A' Block, Rajajipuram, Lucknow, the amount sanctioned for the year **2022-23** will be Rs. 2,00,000/- (Rupees Two Lakh Only) towards Project Expenditures.

Copy forwarded to:

- Principal, Lucknow Public College of Professional Studies, Vinamra Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow.
- Investigator-in-Charge; Dr. Laxmi Shankar Awasthi, Department of Computer Science, Lucknow Public College of Professional Studies, Vinamra Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow.

Note:

- All the documents as applicable have to be sent in time to avoid delays and unnecessary correspondence.
- Please quote the Sanction Number (No. 2021/MRP/05/LPES) in all your correspondence with LPES 'A' Block, Rajajipuram, Lucknow.

(Dr. S. P. Singh) General Manager

01st APRIL, 2022

(S. P. Singh)
General Manager
Lucknow Public College of Professional Studies
Vinanta Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow



(Affiliated to University of Lucknow, Lucknow)

MAJOR RESEARCH PROJECT

RESEARCH ON GREEN DESIGN AND ASSEMBLY OF ENVIRONMENTAL RESPONSIVE CAR

Project Name : RESEARCH ON GREEN DESIGN AND

ASSEMBLY OF ENVIRONMENTAL

RESPONSIVE CAR

Project No. : 2022/MRP/06/LPES

Project Tenure : April 01, 2022 – March 31, 2025

Project Cost : ~ Rs. 5.0 Lacs

Project Scheme : R & D Grant-in-Aid Scheme

Funding Agency: Lucknow Public Educational

Society, 'A' Block, Rajajipuram, Lucknow (U.P.), India-226017.

Jaingh

A-Block, Rajajipuram, Lucknow (U.P.), India - 226017

Ref. No.: LPES/ KPCPS / GM 0/2022/04/02

Date: 01/04/2022

APPROVAL LETTER FOR PROJECT

Dear Dr. Laxmi Shankar Awasthi (Principal Investigator),

I hope you are doing well. I want to inform you that the Lucknow Public Educational Society, 'A' Block, Rajajipuram, Lucknow has approved your project "RESEARCH ON GREEN DESIGN AND ASSEMBLY OF

ENVIRONMENTAL RESPONSIVE CAR" We hope your project brings growth and development to the organization Lucknow Public College of Professional Studies, Vinamra Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow and Country

In your project, you have mentioned that it will take three years to complete the Project i.e. 01st April 2022- 31st March 2025. We wish you all the best to accomplish the task. You will need to regularly submit reports regarding the Project's Progress and how it is being completed.

Name of the Project:

RESEARCH ON GREEN DESIGN AND

ENVIRONMENTAL ASSEMBLY OF

RESPONSIVE CAR

Name of the Funding Agency:

LUCKNOW PUBLIC EDUCATIONAL

SOCIETY, 'A' BLOCK, RAJAJIPURAM,

LUCKNOW.

Cost of the Project:

Approximately Rs. 5.0 Lacs

We wish you all the best, and may this bring a good name to the Organization.

(Dr. S. P. Singh)

General Manager

01st APRIL, 2022

(S. P. Singh) General Manager Lucknow Public College of Professional Studies Vinamra Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow

A-Block, Rajajipuram, Lucknow (U.P.), India - 226017

Ref. No.: LPESI KPCPS 151M0/2022/04/03

Date: 01/04/2022

OFFICE MEMORANDUM

Sub: R/P entitled "RESEARCH ON GREEN DESIGN AND ASSEMBLY OF ENVIRONMENTAL RESPONSIVE CAR" under Dr. Laxmi Shankar Awasthi, Department of Computer Science, Lucknow Public College of Professional Studies, Vinamra Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow bearing sanction No. 2022/MRP/06/LPES with LPES 'A' Block, Rajajipuram, Lucknow.

Dear Dr. Laxmi Shankar Awasthi, I am pleased to covey the administrative approval of the Lucknow Public Educational Society, 'A' Block, Rajajipuram, Lucknow, the amount sanctioned for the year 2022-23 will be Rs. 2,00,000/- (Rupees Two Lakh Only) towards Project Expenditures.

Copy forwarded to:

- Principal, Lucknow Public College of Professional Studies, Vinamra Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow.
- Investigator-in-Charge; Dr. Laxmi Shankar Awasthi, Department of Computer Science, Lucknow Public College of Professional Studies, Vinamra Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow.

Note:

- All the documents as applicable have to be sent in time to avoid delays and unnecessary correspondence.
- Please quote the Sanction Number (No. 2022/MRP/06/LPES) in all your correspondence with LPES 'A' Block, Rajajipuram, Lucknow.

(Dr. S. P. Singh) General Manager

01st. APRIL, 2022

(S. P. Singh)
General Manager
Lucknow Public College of Professional Studies
Vinamra Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow

Jaingh